Rajtszam Név Sziiletési év Telepiilés Rajtidé | Célidé = Menetidé
545 Csépe Gyorgy 1971 Gyongyos 6:00 11:33 5:33
578|Nosza Gabor 1967 Ecséd 7:00 12:50 5:50
589 Kiss Attila 1997 Gyongyos 6:58 13:30 6:32
569 Csépany Laszld 1985 Gybngyos 6:27 13:30 7:03
501 Balogh Péter 1982 Eger 6:56 14:11 7:15
534|Uri Maté 1959 Besenyételek 6:00 13:45 7:45
512 Juhasz Istvan 1976 Gyongyos 6:04 13:57 7:53
588 Fritz Ferenc 1965 Veresegyhdza 7:03 15:04 8:01
603 Tamar Péter 1963 Tata 7:35 15:42 8:07
562 Nagy LaszIo 1975 Pasztd 6:31 14:38 8:07
595 Cserhati Tibor 1980 Szurdokpiispoki 7:16 15:27 8:11
538 Szabd Péter 1988 Gybngyos 6:00 14:15 8:15
539 Erdei Andras 1985 6:00 14:26 8:26
540/Szabd Istvan 1983 Balatonalmadi 6:00 14:26 8:26
541 Z4adori Roland 1984 Budapest 6:00 14:26 8:26
556 Toldi Tibor 1978 Gybngyos 6:19 14:47 8:28
522 Palatinszki Csaba 1980 Gyongyos 6:19 14:53 8:34
517|Mészéros Viktor 1978 God 6:48 15:26 8:38
555 Takacs Edit 1984 Budapest 6:13 14:58 8:45
536/|Vari Gabor 1984 Pécel 6:00 14:58 8:58
605 Dienes Aron 1977 Gyal 8:08 17:06 8:58
591 Veres Daniel 1995 Vamosgyork 7:00 16:01 9:01
508 Gergely Gabor 1983 Gyongyospata 6:59 16:01 9:02
543 Réde Zsolt 1962 Szurdokpispoki 6:18 15:29 9:11
542 Meczenzof Ferenc 1956 Gyongyos 6:18 15:30 9:12
561 Poldnyi Istvan 1968 Velence 6:14 15:39 9:25
544 David Tamas 1988 Ecséd 6:00 15:26 9:26
604 Toth Lajos 1956 Mez8berény 7:38 17:05 9:27
577 Domokos Krisztina 1978 Hatvan 6:49 16:30 9:41
570|Vadkerti Téth Sandor 1969 Dabas 6:25 16:10 9:45
598 Ferenci Laszl6 1956 Budapest 7:04 16:55 9:51
587 Pintér Andras 1950 Nagyréde 6:58 16:54 9:56
533 Urban Laszlo 1977 Szolnok 6:26 16:29 10:03
523 Panczél Laszlé 1974 Budapest 7:27 17:31 10:04
529 Tiger Zoltan 1977 Szolnok-Szandasz616s 6:26 16:30 10:04
599 Mikuska Adam 1972 Budapest 7:18 17:23 10:05
528 Sz6ke Gyorgy 1974 Nagyréde 7:08 17:15 10:07
592 Juhdsz Tamas 1958 Gyongyos 7:08 17:15 10:07




600 Bagdi Istvan

601 Thold Tibor

602 Vamosi Edit

593 Deszpoth Hajnalka
594 Kosik Tiborné

596 Erd6s Imre

597 Lévai Eva

509 Dr. Tim Péter

527 Szécsényi Tamas
502 Barath Anette Lora
524 Pék Addm

585 Vincze Gyula

584 Vincze Akos

586 Csortos Laszlé
506 Dr. Kui Péter

582 Vincze Zsolt

574 Nagy Norbert

583 Ragé Jozsef

546 Szilagyi Erzsébet
547 Rezesné Eder Judit
551 Kovacs Attila

575 Gogolak Balazs
568 Bartha Sandor
590 Kuty Laszlé

548 Molnar Laszld
531|Téth Mihaly

563 Flrész Andrea
553 Kadlecz Zoltdn
519 Mezeiné Dobd Klara
576 Csonka Miklds
505 Bereczki Rébert
571 Réth Andras

572 Kakuk Bence

573 Bihari Zoltan

525 Szabd Orsoly

549 Vizi Tamas

550 Vizi Tibor

535 K&szegi Istvan
514 Krekd Karoly
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1986

Hajdlinanas
Hajdlunanas
Polgar
Szurdokpiispoki
Szurdokpiispoki
Hajdliboszormény
Hajdliboszormény
Budakalasz
Matrafired
Debrecen
Budapest
Jaszberény
Jaszberény
Jaszkisér
Jaszfényszaru
Jaszkisér
Budapest
Szolnok
Szolnok
Szolnok
Gyongyos
Szolnok
Gyongyodspata
Biharkeresztes
Gyongyos
Szarvas
Budapest

Kartal

Kartal

Bugyi

Kartal

Budapest
Dunakeszi
Kartal

Budapest
Budapest
Csanad
Szigetszentmarton
Kartal
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6:00
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7:00
7:01
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7:00
6:13
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6:04
6:41
6:24
7:00
6:00
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6:19
6:05
6:19
6:41
6:03
6:39
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7:08
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6:00
6:03
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17:00
17:23
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17:22
17:22
17:22
17:51
16:50
16:50
16:47
16:58
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10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:10
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:16
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:19
10:19
10:29
10:31
10:31
10:32
10:32
10:39
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10:41
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10:43
10:43
10:45
10:45
10:47
10:55




580 Dr. Rezes Szilard Gyula 1972 Debrecen 6:54 17:51 10:57
503 Barczay Andras 1983 Budapest 6:14 17:12 10:58
516 Mancher Istvan 1984 6:14 17:12 10:58
566 Aux Jozsef 1958 Flizesabony 6:24 17:27 11:03
567 Aux Gabor 1981 Uzesabony 6:24 17:27 11:03
564 Farkas Gabor 1991 Arld 6:20 17:27 11:07
565 Papp Tamds 1992 Arlé 6:20 17:27 11:07
507 Gazdag Istvan 1973 Nagykata 6:10 17:18 11:08
537 Varga Zsolt 1970 Hort 6:00 17:13 11:13
552 Tarjani Zsolt 1970 Farmos 6:04 17:18 11:14
554 Juhdsz Zsuzsanna 1982 Nagykata 6:10 17:29 11:19
579 Szabd Zsolt 1977 Hajdusdamson 6:54 18:16 11:22
526 Szakacs Péter Pal 1979 Debrecen 6:21 17:48 11:27
504 Berecz Robert 1979 Budapest 6:56 18:33 11:37
521 Nagy Gabor 1979 Nagykéros 6:55 18:33 11:38
606 Véha Béla 1965 Gyomaendréd 8:30 20:20 11:50
557 Elekes Zsolt 1986 Budapest 6:09 18:16 12:07
559 Németh Katalin 1979 Szombathely 6:08 19:32 13:24
558 Schmidt Mariann 1989 Budapest 6:09 19:36 13:27
560 Major Gabor 1986 Budapest 6:09 19:36 13:27
530|Téth Gabor 1975 Cegléd 6:21 20:20 13:59




